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W I N E
WHITE

ROSÉ

RED

SPARKLING

FARFALLA PINOT GRIGIO

VIA ALTA CHARDONNAY

CLOUD ROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC

MONTEREY BAY WHITE ZINFANDEL 

FARFALLA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

FOLC ENGLISH ROSÉ

CASTELLI MERLOT 

JARRAH WOOD SHIRAZ

EQUINO MALBEC 

PROSECCO  

ROSÉ PROSECCO

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT  

LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ  

LAURENT PERRIER JEROBAUM 

DOM  PERIGNON

125ML 175ML 250ML BTL

125ML 175ML 250ML BTL

125ML 175ML 250ML BTL

125ML 175ML 125ML BTL

7

9

12

7

9

10

8

10

13

8

10

11

9

11

12

7

9

10

8

10

11

9 

11

14

9

11

12

7.25

7.25

25

28

31

25

28

46

25

28

31

35

37.5

120

150

950

350
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beer & 

LAWN CLUB LAGER 

PERONI

KIRKSTALL JUDICIOUS

JUBEL PEACH

SHINDIGGER SESSION 

GUINNESS 

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO  

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO GF

CORONA 

BIRRA MORETTI

SCHÖFFERHOFER GRAPEFRUIT BIRRA MORETTI ZERO  4

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 0%.

GORDON’S ALCOHOL FREE

TANQUERAY ALCOHOL FREE

LUCKY SAINT

KOPPARBERG NAKED APPLE 

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT

3

3.4

3.25

3.25

3.25

3

3.25

5.95

6.75

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.75 4

5

2.5

3.5

5

6

6.5

DRAUGHT 

BOTTLED BEERS
LOW AND NO

BOTTLED CIDERS

BUCKETS 10 BOTTLES

BOTTLED BEERS                                  52.5 

PERONI / BIRRA MORETTI / CORONA 

 

BOTTLED KOPPARBERG CIDER              55

NAKED APPLE / MIXED FRUIT TROPICAL

1/2 PT



SOFT DRINKS

Gin

Tanqueray  
Tanqueray  Sevilla 
Tanqueray  Royale 
Tanqueray No.10
Gordons Pink
Bombay Sapphire 
Bombay Presse 
Didsbury Orange & Ginger Gin
Monkey 47
Chase Rhubarb & Apple
Chase Grapefruit & Pomelo

Vodka

Ketel One
Stoli Razberi 
Ciroc 
Ciroc Flavours 
Grey Goose 
Grey Goose L’Poire 

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Coconut 
Bacardi 8
Goslings 
Sailor Jerry
Kraken 
Wray & Nephew
Plantation 3 Star
Plantation Pineapple 
Plantation XO 

25ml 

5
5
5
6.5
4.5
5.5
6
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

5
5.5
6
6
6
7

5
5
5
6
6
5
5.5
6.5
6
7
8

25ml 

5
5
5
6
8.5
24
5.5
6
6.5
7

4.5
5
6
6.5
8
9

5.5
8
7.5

50ml 

8.1
8.5
8.5
10.5
7
8
10
12
12
14
14

8.1
8
9
9
9
12.5

8.1
8.1
8.1
10
9
7.5
8
10
9.5
12
14

50ml 

7.5
8
8
9
14
42
9
10
9.5
12

7.5
8
11
12
15
17

9.5
14
13

Whiskey & Bourbon

Jameson
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Honey
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Buffalo Trace 
Woodford Reserve
Talisker 10Y 
Sazerac Rye 

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Reposado 
818 Blanco  
Patron Silver 
Patron Reposado 
Patron Anejo 

Brandy

Courvoisier VS 
Courvoisier VSOP 
Hennessy VS

hot   DRINKS

12



SOFT DRINKS

hot   DRINKS

COCA-COLA  

REGULAR / DIET

RED BULL

RED BULL SUGAR FREE

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

BREAKFAST TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE 

SYRUP  

VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT

ALTERNATIVE MILK 

OAT, SOYA

PEPSI / PEPSI MAX 

SCWEPPES LEMONADE

FRUIT JUICES

ORANGE / APPLE / PINEAPPLE / 

CRANBERRY

2

2.5

2.5

3.6

3.6

3.75

4

1.7

2.2

3

3

0.5

3.5

4.5

2.5

2.5

1/2 PT

CANS DRAUGHT
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